NORTH

DakO'I'G | Commerce

Be Legendary.

Workforce Development Division - Operation Intern
Transparency Report for 23-25 Biennium

# of
Employer Name Contract Start Internshlps Contract Amount Total Disbursed

AE2S $20,000.00 $19,778.75
United Agronomy LLC $20,000.00 $0.00
Minot Baseball LLC 5/1/2023 5 $20,000.00 $0.00
General Equipment and Supplies 8/21/2023 5 $20,000.00 $19,574.53
Black Gold Farms 2/1/2024 5 $20,000.00 $11,814.55
Stoneridge Software LLC 2/1/2024 3 $12,000.00 $0.00
True North Equipment Co. 2/1/2024 4 $16,000.00 $15,342.60
Medicine Shoppe Pharmacy 2/1/2024 5 $20,000.00 $11,653.10
Northwestern Electric Inc 2/5/2024 2 $8,000.00 $6,982.00
Integrated Steel Solutions 3/1/2024 5 $20,000.00 $18,559.29
Pavewise Incorporated 3/1/2024 4 $16,000.00 $7,949.29
Stoneridge Software LLC 3/1/2024 5 $20,000.00 $5,250.00
Trimyxs 3/1/2024 2 $8,000.00 $2,431.50
Kellar & Kellar dba Billie's Soap 4/1/2024 5 $20,000.00 $4,711.92
Peterson Farms Seed Inc 4/1/2024 3 $12,000.00 $0.00
United Agronomy LLC 4/1/2024 5 $20,000.00 $12,000.00
Theodore Roosevelt Medora 4/1/2024 5 $20,000.00 $3,879.32
Foundation

Sapiyen LLC 4/30/2024 5 $20,000.00 $11,212.28
Sustainable Medicine LLC 4/30/2024 2 $8,000.00 $0.00
ASN Constructors 5/1/2024 4 $16,000.00 $12,000.00
Botlink LLC 5/1/2024 3 $12,000.00 $4,000.00
Crary Industries Inc 5/1/2024 5 $20,000.00 $8,000.00
Dakota Don's Artisan Waffles 5/1/2024 2 $8,000.00 $926.10
Elinor Coatings LLC 5/1/2024 5 $20,000.00 $12,811.57
Folkways 5/1/2024 5 $20,000.00 $0.00
HexaHive 5/1/2024 3 $8,000.00 $0.00
North Dakota State Fair 5/1/2024 2 $8,000.00 $0.00
OmniByte Technology Inc 5/1/2024 5 $20,000.00 $8,000.00
Rocking H Enterprises 5/1/2024 1 $4,000.00 $786.64
Sighum LLC 5/1/2024 4 $16,000.00 $0.00
SMP Health - Ave Maria 5/1/2024 5 $20,000.00 $4,215.21
The Good Kids 5/1/2024 1 $4,000.00 $2,003.62
Trail King Industries Inc 5/1/2024 4 $16,000.00 $14,361.06

3/28/2025 1:23:37 PM

Page 1 of 2



NORTH

DakO'I'a | Commerce

Be Legendary.

Vogel Law Firm

Western Products, Inc.
Bareknuckle Baseball LLC
Minot Baseball LLC
Northern Improvement
Packet Digital LLC

IXOM Watercare, Inc
MyAgData, Inc.

Burian & Associates
Summers Manufacturing Co Inc
Steffes LLC

Sargent County Historical
Society/Museum

Crop Diagnostix

Center for Emotional Spiritual
and Mental Health LLC dba
CENTER COUNSELING

DakotaMB
Hess Corporation
Networking Specialists Inc

O’Leary Ventures Management,
LP

Thaea LLC
Sanford Health-Bismarck
Widmer Roel & Co Ltd

3/28/2025 1:23:37 PM

5/1/2024
5/1/2024
5/6/2024
5/6/2024
5/6/2024
5/13/2024
5/13/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/22/2024

6/1/2024
6/1/2024

6/1/2024
6/1/2024
6/1/2024
6/1/2024

9/1/2024
10/1/2024
1/2/2025

R O N P, O NN O oo 01

B B & 2 B \ V] w

N

$4,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$4,000.00
$20,000.00
$8,000.00
$20,000.00
$4,000.00
$8,000.00
$20,000.00
$4,000.00

$12,000.00
$8,000.00

$8,000.00
$20,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00

$16,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00

Page 2 of 2

Workforce Development Division - Operation Intern
Transparency Report for 23-25 Biennium

$2,711.61
$16,000.00
$0.00
$4,750.00
$2,290.00
$20,000.00
$0.00
$844.65
$3,345.87
$4,000.00
$17,796.57
$1,881.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$18,880.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,581.18
$19,773.71



