Be Legendary.

Commerce

Dakota



Employer Name	Contract Start	# of Internships	Contract Amount	Total Disbursed
AE2S		5	\$20,000.00	\$19,778.75
United Agronomy LLC			\$20,000.00	\$0.00
Minot Baseball LLC	5/1/2023	5	\$20,000.00	\$0.00
General Equipment and Supplies	8/21/2023	5	\$20,000.00	\$19,574.53
Black Gold Farms	2/1/2024	5	\$20,000.00	\$11,814.55
Stoneridge Software LLC	2/1/2024	3	\$12,000.00	\$0.00
True North Equipment Co.	2/1/2024	4	\$16,000.00	\$15,342.60
Medicine Shoppe Pharmacy	2/1/2024	5	\$20,000.00	\$11,653.10
Northwestern Electric Inc	2/5/2024	2	\$8,000.00	\$6,982.00
Integrated Steel Solutions	3/1/2024	5	\$20,000.00	\$18,559.29
Pavewise Incorporated	3/1/2024	4	\$16,000.00	\$7,949.29
Stoneridge Software LLC	3/1/2024	5	\$20,000.00	\$5,250.00
Trimyxs	3/1/2024	2	\$8,000.00	\$2,431.50
Kellar & Kellar dba Billie's Soap	4/1/2024	5	\$20,000.00	\$4,711.92
Peterson Farms Seed Inc	4/1/2024	3	\$12,000.00	\$0.00
United Agronomy LLC	4/1/2024	5	\$20,000.00	\$12,000.00
Theodore Roosevelt Medora Foundation	4/1/2024	5	\$20,000.00	\$3,879.32
Sapiyen LLC	4/30/2024	5	\$20,000.00	\$11,212.28
Sustainable Medicine LLC	4/30/2024	2	\$8,000.00	\$0.00
ASN Constructors	5/1/2024	4	\$16,000.00	\$12,000.00
Botlink LLC	5/1/2024	3	\$12,000.00	\$4,000.00
Crary Industries Inc	5/1/2024	5	\$20,000.00	\$8,000.00
Dakota Don's Artisan Waffles	5/1/2024	2	\$8,000.00	\$926.10
Elinor Coatings LLC	5/1/2024	5	\$20,000.00	\$12,811.57
Folkways	5/1/2024	5	\$20,000.00	\$0.00
HexaHive	5/1/2024	3	\$8,000.00	\$0.00
North Dakota State Fair	5/1/2024	2	\$8,000.00	\$0.00
OmniByte Technology Inc	5/1/2024	5	\$20,000.00	\$8,000.00
Rocking H Enterprises	5/1/2024	1	\$4,000.00	\$786.64
Signum LLC	5/1/2024	4	\$16,000.00	\$0.00
SMP Health - Ave Maria	5/1/2024	5	\$20,000.00	\$4,215.21
The Good Kids	5/1/2024	1	\$4,000.00	\$2,003.62
Trail King Industries Inc	5/1/2024	4	\$16,000.00	\$14,361.06

3/28/2025 1:23:37 PM

NORTH Dakota Be Legendary.

Workforce Development Division - Operation Intern Transparency Report for 23-25 Biennium

Vogel Law Firm	5/1/2024	1	\$4,000.00	\$2,711.61
Western Products, Inc.	5/1/2024	5	\$20,000.00	\$16,000.00
Bareknuckle Baseball LLC	5/6/2024	5	\$20,000.00	\$0.00
Minot Baseball LLC	5/6/2024	5	\$20,000.00	\$4,750.00
Northern Improvement	5/6/2024	1	\$4,000.00	\$2,290.00
Packet Digital LLC	5/13/2024	5	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
IXOM Watercare, Inc	5/13/2024	2	\$8,000.00	\$0.00
MyAgData, Inc.	5/20/2024	5	\$20,000.00	\$844.65
Burian & Associates	5/20/2024	1	\$4,000.00	\$3,345.87
Summers Manufacturing Co Inc	5/20/2024	2	\$8,000.00	\$4,000.00
Steffes LLC	5/20/2024	5	\$20,000.00	\$17,796.57
Sargent County Historical Society/Museum	5/22/2024	1	\$4,000.00	\$1,881.00
Crop Diagnostix	6/1/2024	3	\$12,000.00	\$0.00
Center for Emotional Spiritual and Mental Health LLC dba CENTER COUNSELING	6/1/2024	2	\$8,000.00	\$0.00
DakotaMB	6/1/2024	2	\$8,000.00	\$0.00
Hess Corporation	6/1/2024	5	\$20,000.00	\$18,880.00
Networking Specialists Inc	6/1/2024	1	\$4,000.00	\$0.00
O'Leary Ventures Management, LP	6/1/2024	1	\$4,000.00	\$0.00
Thaea LLC	9/1/2024	4	\$16,000.00	\$0.00
Sanford Health-Bismarck	10/1/2024	5	\$20,000.00	\$1,581.18
Widmer Roel & Co Ltd	1/2/2025	5	\$20,000.00	\$19,773.71